
 Master Bowlers' Assoication of Ontario 
 Eastern Classic 
 Pins Over Average Tournament Standings - Combined April 2-3, 2022 
 
 Game Game Game Game Game TOTAL 
 Bowlers Name Avg. 1 POA 2 POA 3 POA 4 POA 5 POA Score POA 
 

 
 
 Copyright06/04 - Dave Johnson, All rights reserved 

 1 Thomas Scott 226 0 288 62 285 59 282 56 348 122 264 38 1467 337 
 2 Nathan Cooper 252 0 197 -55 354 102 323 71 210 -42 386 134 1470 210 
 3 Matt Wallace 238 0 349 111 283 45 263 25 285 47 207 -31 1387 197 
 4 Ryan Kulikowski 221 0 270 49 249 28 208 -13 226 5 341 120 1294 189 
 5 Adam Rainville 201 0 208 7 186 -15 210 9 245 44 338 137 1187 182 
 6 James Montague 174 0 182 8 238 64 306 132 141 -33 175 1 1042 172 
 7 Kevin Clark 216 0 228 12 239 23 260 44 266 50 246 30 1239 159 
 8 Josh Robins 231 0 218 -13 248 17 335 104 333 102 166 -65 1300 145 
 9 Rob Macdonald 238 0 230 -8 282 44 207 -31 346 108 269 31 1334 144 
 10 Chris Wilson 234 0 274 40 298 64 303 69 204 -30 230 -4 1309 139 
 11 Russell Furlong 224 0 260 36 224 0 293 69 230 6 243 19 1250 130 
 12 France Hotte 181 0 183 2 214 33 268 87 157 -24 208 27 1030 125 
 13 Jordan Roque 216 0 164 -52 296 80 265 49 280 64 198 -18 1203 123 
 14 Phil Winter 232 0 254 22 270 38 299 67 278 46 178 -54 1279 119 
 15 John Smith 182 0 212 30 250 68 182 0 202 20 174 -8 1020 110 
 16 Kathleen Coombs-Ron 201 0 201 0 200 -1 230 29 206 5 276 75 1113 108 
 17 Bob Walters 198 0 220 22 225 27 211 13 260 62 177 -21 1093 103 
 18 Don Cunningham 214 0 207 -7 243 29 200 -14 285 71 224 10 1159 89 
 19 Ryan Johnson 233 0 248 15 268 35 255 22 212 -21 266 33 1249 84 
 20 Tyler Borges 209 0 212 3 194 -15 187 -22 307 98 223 14 1123 78 
 21 Jenna Morrison 208 0 271 63 173 -35 236 28 234 26 201 -7 1115 75 
 22 Natalie Patrick 153 0 186 33 188 35 118 -35 193 40 155 2 840 75 
 23 Rick Baker 186 0 228 42 226 40 233 47 154 -32 155 -31 996 66 
 24 Brittany Hole 207 0 281 74 241 34 203 -4 178 -29 197 -10 1100 65 
 25 Vicky Robins 218 0 269 51 208 -10 187 -31 264 46 226 8 1154 64 
 26 Courtney Stoddart 211 0 247 36 263 52 181 -30 202 -9 222 11 1115 60 
 27 Sara John 161 0 167 6 185 24 160 -1 176 15 177 16 865 60 
 28 James Montague (2) 174 0 172 -2 173 -1 284 110 154 -20 137 -37 920 50 
 29 Dylan Furlong 204 0 231 27 243 39 230 26 172 -32 191 -13 1067 47 
 30 Kile Robins 220 0 232 12 227 7 192 -28 192 -28 304 84 1147 47 
 31 Bill Bellamy 209 0 255 46 194 -15 238 29 190 -19 205 -4 1082 37 
 32 Tilson Toll 213 0 253 40 187 -26 239 26 188 -25 233 20 1100 35 
 33 Steve Brinkworth 219 0 285 66 193 -26 210 -9 221 2 220 1 1129 34 
 34 Hailey McIntyre 216 0 250 34 166 -50 219 3 175 -41 300 84 1110 30 
 35 Art McDonald 184 0 202 18 220 36 163 -21 180 -4 184 0 949 29 
 36 Bernie McMillan 245 0 210 -35 257 12 262 17 276 31 245 0 1250 25 
 37 Ken Groombridge 186 0 196 10 181 -5 194 8 181 -5 192 6 944 14 
 38 April Hallam 159 0 165 6 146 -13 166 7 147 -12 182 23 806 11 
 39 Jim Ronaldson 230 0 209 -21 156 -74 223 -7 195 -35 370 140 1153 3 
 40 Austin Laprade 214 0 201 -13 248 34 206 -8 226 12 191 -23 1072 2 
 41 Myranda Winter 178 0 184 6 187 9 233 55 141 -37 147 -31 892 2 
 42 Rachel Horan 210 0 226 16 171 -39 240 30 216 6 190 -20 1043 -7 
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 43 Bob Whetstone 168 0 138 -30 198 30 148 -20 138 -30 207 39 829 -11 
 44 Sue Rainville 137 0 142 5 199 62 102 -35 84 -53 139 2 666 -19 
 45 Brian Lawrence 194 0 189 -5 198 4 145 -49 189 -5 229 35 950 -20 
 46 Barb Chapman 193 0 145 -48 249 56 158 -35 203 10 185 -8 940 -25 
 47 Mylene Villeneuve 193 0 178 -15 201 8 172 -21 158 -35 220 27 929 -36 
 48 Steve Horan 181 0 192 11 160 -21 146 -35 183 2 179 -2 860 -45 
 49 Helene Croteau 192 0 186 -6 156 -36 160 -32 180 -12 232 40 914 -46 
 50 Cody Dibiasi 211 0 201 -10 184 -27 185 -26 258 47 179 -32 1007 -48 
 51 Patrick Rutherford 212 0 166 -46 223 11 221 9 194 -18 208 -4 1012 -48 
 52 Jodie Barker 182 0 180 -2 184 2 139 -43 186 4 160 -22 849 -61 
 53 Brianna Baker 182 0 114 -68 186 4 184 2 171 -11 185 3 840 -70 
 54 Dave Johnson 214 0 205 -9 184 -30 196 -18 180 -34 235 21 1000 -70 
 55 Barbara Delaney 193 0 136 -57 166 -27 186 -7 200 7 201 8 889 -76 
 56 Jennifer Gray 186 0 171 -15 187 1 171 -15 156 -30 167 -19 852 -78 
 57 Todd Detheridge 216 0 200 -16 186 -30 213 -3 227 11 168 -48 994 -86 
 58 Rock Durand 228 0 174 -54 205 -23 258 30 215 -13 188 -40 1040 -100 
 59 Pat Hotte 224 0 187 -37 171 -53 169 -55 226 2 264 40 1017 -103 
 60 David Biscardi 247 0 204 -43 218 -29 214 -33 266 19 226 -21 1128 -107 
 61 Kevin Robins 221 0 226 5 203 -18 177 -44 196 -25 191 -30 993 -112 
 62 Jodie Barker (2) 182 0 148 -34 187 5 171 -11 167 -15 124 -58 797 -113 
 63 Lindsay Richardson 198 0 210 12 148 -50 165 -33 189 -9 164 -34 876 -114 
 64 Theresa Coombs-Rona 215 0 188 -27 165 -50 190 -25 167 -48 251 36 961 -114 
 65 Benoit Croteau 165 0 123 -42 207 42 134 -31 112 -53 130 -35 706 -119 
 66 Glen McDonald 213 0 222 9 171 -42 179 -34 199 -14 172 -41 943 -122 
 67 David Hallam 187 0 138 -49 169 -18 138 -49 153 -34 173 -14 771 -164 
 68 Mark Hearn 187 0 116 -71 139 -48 172 -15 170 -17 163 -24 760 -175 
 69 Chantale Cyr 248 0 285 37 190 -58 214 -34 171 -77 169 -79 1029 -211 
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 1 Courtney Stoddart 247 263 181 202 222 0 0 0 0 0 1,115 
 2 Jenna Morrison 271 173 236 234 201 0 0 0 0 0 1,115 
 3 Hailey McIntyre 250 166 219 175 300 0 0 0 0 0 1,110 
 4 Brittany Hole 281 241 203 178 197 0 0 0 0 0 1,100 
 5 Rachel Horan 226 171 240 216 190 0 0 0 0 0 1,043 
 6 France Hotte 183 214 268 157 208 0 0 0 0 0 1,030 
 7 Chantale Cyr 285 190 214 171 169 0 0 0 0 0 1,029 
 8 Theresa Coombs-Ronald 188 165 190 167 251 0 0 0 0 0 961 
 9 Barb Chapman 145 249 158 203 185 0 0 0 0 0 940 
 10 Mylene Villeneuve 178 201 172 158 220 0 0 0 0 0 929 
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 Men's Scratch 
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 1 Nathan Cooper 197 354 323 210 386 0 0 0 0 0 1,470 
 2 Thomas Scott 288 285 282 348 264 0 0 0 0 0 1,467 
 3 Matt Wallace 349 283 263 285 207 0 0 0 0 0 1,387 
 4 Rob Macdonald 230 282 207 346 269 0 0 0 0 0 1,334 
 5 Chris Wilson 274 298 303 204 230 0 0 0 0 0 1,309 
 6 Josh Robins 218 248 335 333 166 0 0 0 0 0 1,300 
 7 Ryan Kulikowski 270 249 208 226 341 0 0 0 0 0 1,294 
 8 Phil Winter 254 270 299 278 178 0 0 0 0 0 1,279 
 9 Bernie McMillan 210 257 262 276 245 0 0 0 0 0 1,250 
 10 Russell Furlong 260 224 293 230 243 0 0 0 0 0 1,250 
 11 Ryan Johnson 248 268 255 212 266 0 0 0 0 0 1,249 
 12 Kevin Clark 228 239 260 266 246 0 0 0 0 0 1,239 
 13 Jordan Roque 164 296 265 280 198 0 0 0 0 0 1,203 
 14 Adam Rainville 208 186 210 245 338 0 0 0 0 0 1,187 
 15 Don Cunningham 207 243 200 285 224 0 0 0 0 0 1,159 
 16 Jim Ronaldson 209 156 223 195 370 0 0 0 0 0 1,153 
 17 Kile Robins 232 227 192 192 304 0 0 0 0 0 1,147 
 18 Steve Brinkworth 285 193 210 221 220 0 0 0 0 0 1,129 
 19 David Biscardi 204 218 214 266 226 0 0 0 0 0 1,128 
 20 Tilson Toll 253 187 239 188 233 0 0 0 0 0 1,100 
 21 Austin Laprade 201 248 206 226 191 0 0 0 0 0 1,072 
 22 Rock Durand 174 205 258 215 188 0 0 0 0 0 1,040 
 23 Pat Hotte 187 171 169 226 264 0 0 0 0 0 1,017 
 24 Patrick Rutherford 166 223 221 194 208 0 0 0 0 0 1,012  

 25 Cody Dibiasi 201 184 185 258 179 0 0 0 0 0 1,007 
 26 Dave Johnson 205 184 196 180 235 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 
 27 Glen McDonald 222 171 179 199 172 0 0 0 0 0 943 
 


